
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
D- Blocko Swasthya Bhawano Tilak Marg, C-Scheme JAIPUR (Rai)

Ph. No. 014l-2223887, Fax No. 0l4l-2228065 CIN: U24232RJ201 I SGC035067

No. F-8( )RMSC/EPM/SM-312020-21NIB-555/ 375 Dated: 5

C LARIFI CATI O N/C O RRI G E NDUM/AD D E NDU M

Subjecr,-tt ezer(MF)2.

I.L.R.(VLS400) of NIB No. No. F-8( )RMSC/EPM/SM-3/2020-21NIB-

sss/2so dated 10.1 2.2020

As the time is to be taken for technical committee decision for

suggestion the schedule of revised BID dates is hereby uploading

and all the conditions will be as per BID Document No. 555.

. E-bids are invited as per following revised time schedule:-

Existing Dates Extended Dates

Last date &
time for

sale of bid
form

Last date

& time of
receipt of
bid form

Date & time
of opening of
technical bid

Last date &
time for sale

of bid form

Last date &
time of receipt

of bid form

Date & time
of opening of
technical bid

05.02.2021

l1:00 a.m.

05.02.202L

6:00 p.m.

08.02,2021

03.00 p.m.
19.02.2021

1l:00 a.m.

18.02,2021

6:00 p.m.

19.02.2021

03.00 p.m.

w*{urin.KdRor (EPM)

RMSCL, Jaipur


